
 

  

 

Approved Entities
 

Waiver Number 674 

Primary Entity Name Harlem Children's Zone Inc. 

Primary Address 35  East 125th Street Primary Phone (212) 234-6200 
Number 

New York 
Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period NY 
4/1/201310035-

Current Waiver Ending Period 
County New York 3/31/2016 

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals: 
Licensed Master Social Work Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy Licensed Psychoanalysis 

Licensed Clinical Social Work Licensed Creative Arts Therapy Psychology 

Licensed Mental Health Counseling 

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number 

Certificate Number
 

Certificate Number
 

CW - 674 - 2572 Early Head Start & Harlem Gems 

CW - 674 - 2564 Family Development Program 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 674 2580- Head Start 

CW - 674 2579- P.S. 76 

CW - 674 2578- P.S. 242 

CW - 674 2577- P.S. 154 

CW - 674 2576- P.S. 197 

CW - 674 2575- Promise Academy 2 

CW - 674 2582- Family Support Center 

CW - 674 2573- Truce 

CW - 674 2583- Truancy Prevention 

CW - 674 2571- HCZ - Promise LLC 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

674 

674 

674 

674 

674 

2570-

2569-

2568-

2567-

2566-

Family Empowerment - Annex 

Baby College 

Booker T. Washington Beacon Center 54 JHS 

Community Pride 

Countee Cullen Center 

CW -

CW -

674 

674 

2565-

2574-

Employment & Technology Center 

Truce Fitness 

CW -

CW -

CW -

674 

674 

674 

2591-

2600-

2599-

The Armory 

Young Mother's Connection 

A Cut Above/5th Grade Institute 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 674 2598- Baby College 2 

CW - 674 2597- Booker T. Washington Annex 

CW - 674 2596- Learn To Earn 

CW - 674 2595- Lincoln 

CW - 674 2594- Salem 

CW - 674 2581- Harlem Gems P.S. 149/207 

CW - 674 2592- Teen Center 

CW - 674 2601- Uptown Gems 

CW - 674 2590- Baby College Grads 

CW - 674 2589- College Success Office 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 674 2588- Community Center 

CW - 674 2587- Peacemakers (North) 

CW - 674 2586- Peacemakers (South) 

CW - 674 2585- Project Class 

CW - 674 2584- Three Year Old Journey 

CW - 674 2593- St. Nicholas 
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